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N O T I F I C A T I O N 
The result of the 4th Year (V.COMM. DESIGN) of CARRY OVER Examination, 2020 is declared as under:- 

2017-NCA-Comm-102

2017-NCA-Comm-108

2016-NCA-Comm-110

2017-NCA-Comm-124

2015-NCA-Comm-
126DJ
2017-NCA-Comm-128

2017-NCA-Comm-
141D

Roll No.

Mr. Danial Azeem Naushahi s/o Haseeb Ahsan
Naushahi
Mr. Dilbar Waqaas s/o Gulzar Ahmad

Mr. Moaeez Bin Mukhtar s/o Mukhtar Saeed
Qadri
Mr. Haq Ba Ali Hydari s/o Hussain Ali Hydari

Ms. Miral Shamim Ahmad d/o Shahmim Ahmad

Ms. Maryam Asghar d/o Hafiz Muhammad
Asghar
Ms. Maria Naeem d/o Naeem Khalid

Name of the Students
Marks

Obtained

Carry over in Minor

PASS

PASS

PASS

Carry over in Minor

PASS

PASS

Remarks

392

383

362

426

395

600

Errors and omissions excepted (E&OE)

Controller Examination


